
Vignan's Institute of Management and Technology for Women 

Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering 

Faculty Participation Details (FDP, STTP, Seminars, Webinars, Workshops, NPTEL) 

Academic Year 2020-21 

S No Name of the Faculty 
Total Number of Participants in 

Academic Year 2020-21 

1 Dr.SamiranChatterjee 2 

2 Dr.Krishnamoorthy Raja 2 

3 Dr.S Gayaz 1 

4 Mr.Vijaykumar R Urkude 2 

6 Mr.HarikrishnaPonnam 1 

5 Mr.T.Pullaiah 2 

7 Mr.SunilkumarJangili 2 

8 Mr.NagarajuEduru 2 

9 Mrs.AnushaPinisetty 1 

10 Mr.Ashok Reddy  Katta 2 

11 Mr.NarendraGali 1 

12 Mr.Ganesh Reddy Gangam 2 

13 Mr.KarthikpalMaddikunta 1 

14 Mr.ChunchuNaresh 2 

15 Mrs.GangulaSwathi 1 

16 Mrs.Udaya Sri Bandi 2 

17 Mrs.UsharaniNarasingam 2 

18 Mrs.HemalathaMaddigatla 3 

19 Mr.B.Mahesh 2 

20 Mr.Vinod Kumar Biyyala 1 

21 Ms.Susmitha Galipelly 2 

22 Mrs.Rajeswari Nutakki 2 

 



Vignan's Institute of Management and Technology for Women 

Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering 

Faculty Participation Details (FDP, STTP, Seminars, Webinars, Workshops, NPTEL) 

Academic Year 2020-21 

S. No 
Name of the 

Faculty 
Name of the Title 

Participat

ion 
Date Duration 

1 
Dr. 

SamiranChatterje

e 

Simulation And Modeling Of 

Data Communications & 

Networks 

FDP 
27-07-2020 to 

31-07-2020 
5 Days 

PCB  Design And  Arduino 

Development 
Workshop 

17-05-2021 to 
23-05-2021 

1 Week 

2 
Dr. Krishna 

Moorthy Raja 

Simulation Of Data 

Communications And Networks 

Using NS2 And Wire Shark 

FDP 
01-06-2020 to 

06-06-2020 
1 Week 

Research Opportunities In 

Image Processing And Machine 

Learning 

Workshop 
29-07-2020 to 

03-07-2020 
1 Week 

3 Dr. S Gayaz 
Recent Trends In Antenna 

Design And Challenges 
Workshop 

03-06-21 

 
1 Day 

4 
Mr. Vijay Kumar 

R Urkude 

Recent Trends In VLSI Design FDP 
22-06-2020 to 

26-06-2020 
5 Days 

Recent Trends In Antenna 

Design And Challenges 
Workshop 03-06-21 1 Day 

5 
Mr. 

HarikrishnaPonna

m 

Advanced Artificial Intelligence 

Technologies And Leveraging 

Open Frameworks And SDKs 

FDP 
22-02-2021 to 

06-03-2021 
2 Week 

6 Mr. T.Pullaiah 

Advanced Deep Learning 

Techniques  With Python 
FDP 

27-07-2020 to 

01-08-2020 
1 Week 

AI & ML in Speech & Audio 

Processing 
Workshop 

10-12-2020 to 

12-12-2020 
3 Days 

7 
Mr. 

SunilkumarJangili 

Evolution Of IOT And Its Real 

Time Applications 
FDP 

13-07-2020 to 

17-0702020 
5 Days 

PCB  Design And  Arduino 

Development 
Workshop 

17-05-2021 to 

23-05-2021 
1 Week 

8 
Mr. 

NagarajuEduru 

Modeling, Measurement And 

Research Trends In Micro strip 

Patch Antenna 

FDP 
20.07.2020 to 

25.07.2020 
1 Week 

Wireless Communications-

Future IOT  
Workshop 

20-07-2020 to 

25-07-2020 
1 Week 

9 
Mrs. 

AnushaPinisetty 
Artificial Intelligence, AICTE  FDP 

15-10-2020 to 

19-10-2020 
5 Days 

10 Mr. Ashok Reddy  Simulation And Modeling Of FDP 27-07-2020 to 5 Days 



Katta Data Communications & 

Networks 

31-07-2020 

 
Recent Trends In Antenna 

Design And Challenges 
Workshop 03-06-21 1 Day 

11 Mr. NarendraGali 
Evolution Of IOT And Its Real 

Time Applications 
FDP 

13-07-2020 to 

17-07-2020 
5 Days 

12 
Mr. Ganesh 

Reddy Gangam 

Recent Trends In Nano 

Electronic Devices 
FDP 

20.07.2020 to 

25.07.2020 
 

Research Opportunities In 

Image Processing And Machine 

Learning 

Workshop 
29-07-2020 to 

03-07-2020 
1 Week 

13 
Mr. 

KarthikpalMaddi

kunta 

AI & ML in Speech & Audio 

Processing 
Workshop 

10-12-2020 to 

12-12-2020 
3 Days 

14 

Mr. 

ChunchuNaresh 

Evolution Of IOT And Its Real 

Time Applications 
FDP 

13-07-2020 to 

17-0702020 
5 Days 

Wireless Communications-

Future IOT  
Workshop 

20-07-2020 to 

25-07-2020 
1 Week 

15 
Mrs. 

GangulaSwathi 

NPTEL- Control Systems 

 
NPTEL Sep-Dec 2020 12 Weeks 

16 
Mrs.Udaya Sri 

Bandi 

Cyber Security FDP 
22-07-2020 to 

26-07-2020 
5 Days 

PCB  Design And  Arduino 

Development 
Workshop 

17-05-2021 to 

23-05-2021 
1 Week 

17 

Mrs. 

UsharaniNarasing

am 

Simulation And Modeling Of 

Data Communications & 

Networks 

FDP 
27-07-2020 to 

31-07-2020 
5 Days 

Recent Trends In Antenna 

Design And Challenges 
Workshop 03-06-21 1 Day 

18 

Mrs. 

HemalathaMaddi

gatla 

Recent Trends In Nano 

Electronic Devices 
FDP 

13-07-2020 to 

17-07-2020 
5 Days 

Research Opportunities In 

Image Processing And Machine 

Learning 

Workshop 
29-07-2020 to 

03-07-2020 
1 Week 

 

International Conference On 

Sustainable Innovation In 

Science & Technology 

(ICSIST) 

Conferenc

e 

26-02-2021 to 

27-02-2021 
2 Days 

19 

Mr. B.Mahesh 
Cyber Security FDP 

22-07-2020 to 

26-07-2020 
5 Days 

Wireless Communications-

Future IOT  
Workshop 

20-07-2020 to 

25-07-2020 
1 Week 

20 
Mr. Vinod Kumar 

Biyyala 

AI & ML in Speech & Audio 

Processing 
Workshop 

10-12-2020 to 

12-12-2020 
3 Days 

21 
Ms. 

SusmithaGalipell

Evolution Of IOT And Its Real 

Time Applications 
FDP 

13-07-2020 to 

17-0702020 
5 Days 



y Wireless Communications-

Future IOT  
Workshop 

20-07-2020 to 

25-07-2020 
1 Week 

22 
Mrs. 

RajeswariNutakki 

Mixed Signal VLSI Circuit 

Design 
FDP 

25-01-2021 to 

27-01-2021 
3 Days 

PCB  Design And  Arduino 

Development 
Workshop 

17-05-2021 to 

23-05-2021 
1 Week 

 


